If it’s embedded, it ’s Kontron.
Intel® Atom™ 3U CompactPCI CPU board
» Low-power CPU based on Intel®’s Atom™ technology
» Fully EN50155 compliant
» Comprehensive I/O capabilities:
   Gigabit Ethernet, USB, VGA, SATA, CompactFlash…
»	CP305 «»	CP305 «
2 www.kontron.com

rs
.
Product Description Order Information
CPU Baseboard
CP305-F-1.6S-1GS-U N270 1.66 GHz, 512 kB L2, 1 GB soldered, Front I/O, universal PCI interface 1035-7016
CP305-R-1.6S-1GS-U N270 1.66 GHz, 512 kB L2, 1 GB soldered, Rear I/O, universal PCI interface 1035-7013
CP305-F-1.6S-2GS-U N270 1.66 GHz, 512 kB L2, 2 GB soldered, Front I/O, universal PCI interface 1035-7019
CP305-R-1.6S-2GS-U N270 1.66 GHz, 512 kB L2, 2 GB soldered, Rear I/O, universal PCI interface 1035-7017
CP305-F-1.6S-1GS-U-E1X N270 1.66 GHz, 512 kB L2, 1GB soldered, Front I/O, universal PCI interface, extend. temp. range 1036-2086
CP305-R-1.6S-1GS-U-E1X N270 1.66 GHz, 512 kB L2, 1GB soldered, Rear I/O, universal PCI interface, extend. temp. range 1036-2087
Front Panel/Extension
CP305-FP-4HP 4HP front panel (2x Gig. Ethernet, 2x USB, 2x LEDs, VGA) 1035-7024
CP305-HDD 8HP (in addition to 4HP DVI, 2x USB, COM, PS/2, Reset button, SATA HDD mounting option) 1035-7025
CP305-HDD-EX1 8HP (in addition to 4HP DVI, 2x USB, COM, PS/2, Reset button, SATA HDD mounting option),
extended temp. range
1036-3401
Rear Transition Modules
CP-RIO3-04 4HP rear I/O module (2x Gig. Ethernet, 2x USB, VGA, 2x SATA connectors) 33995